1586]|ATRAMAT CHROMIC 0 G3711SACHET 1] 57603 57603| 2412635947| 0.002382| 99.751152 C \Y CcVv
1104|NARFOZ 4 MG INJ ASKES  |AMPUL 14 4091 57274| 2412693221| 0.002368] 99.75352 C \Y Cv
752|PEHADOXIN FORTE BOX 67| 841.67 56391.89| 2412749613| 0.002332] 99.755852 C E CE
1418|Entrasol BOX 2| 28000 56000 2412805613| 0.002315| 99.758167 C E CE
669|STARDEC LATEX GLOVES X{BlJI 100 550 55000 2412860613| 0.002274| 99.760441 C \Y CcVv
1301|Profertil 50 Mg TABLET 5/ 11000 55000| 2412915613| 0.002274] 99.762715 C \Y Cv
1345|Citicolin 250mg In; AMPUL 4| 13636.4 54545.6] 2412970159| 0.002255| 99.76497 C \Y CcVv
696|Aspilets TABLET 90 602 54180| 2413024339| 0.00224] 99.76721 C V CcVv
1016{Curliv Plus TABLET 20 2700 54000 2413078339 0.002233| 99.769443 C N CN
1437]kalmoxilin 250mg syr BOTOL 2| 27000 54000] 2413132339 0.002233] 99.771676 C Vv CV
525[amoxicillin 500mg askes TABLET 185| 290.91 53818.35| 2413186157 0.002225| 99.773901 C \Y CcVv
383|APTOR 100mg ASKES BOX 330( 162.409 53595| 2413239752| 0.002216] 99.776117 C N CN
1194|CEFADROXIL SYR ASKES |BOTOL 9 5909 53181| 2413292933| 0.002199| 99.778315 C E CE
781|Fitbone tab TABLET 58| 916.66 53166.28| 2413346099( 0.002198| 99.780514 C \ CVv
979|Atropin Sulfas Inj AMPUL 23 2310 53130 2413399229| 0.002197| 99.78271 C \Y CcVv
570]Kalium Diclofenac 25 TABLET 148 355.3 52584.4| 2413451814| 0.002174| 99.784884 C E CE
1151|Sulcolon TABLET 10 5230 52300 2413504114| 0.002162| 99.787047 C E CE
712|KETOPROFEN 50 TAB TABLET 81 640 51840 2413555954| 0.002143| 99.78919 C \ CVv
1150{Car Q CAPSUL 10{ 5133.33 51333.3] 2413607287| 0.002122| 99.791313 C E CE
1047|Bedak Salicyl FLASH 17| 2973.47 50549| 2413657836] 0.00209| 99.793402 C E CE
1402|SAGESTAM EYE DROP BOTOL 3] 16710 50130 2413707966 0.002073| 99.795475 C \Y CcVv
1464|CETIRIZINE DROPS BOTOL 2| 25000 50000 2413757966| 0.002067| 99.797542 C \Y CVv
622|Nausile 10 mg Tablet TABLET 119 420 49980| 2413807946[ 0.002066| 99.799609 C E CE
838|PEHAMOXIL INJ ASKES VIAL 45 1100 49500| 2413857446( 0.002047] 99.801655 C \Y CVv
935|cardace 2.5mg BIJI 30 1650 49500| 2413906946( 0.002047| 99.803702 C \Y CcVv
419]Ibuprofen 400 TABLET 300 163.64 49092| 2413956038 0.00203] 99.805732 C \Y CVv
1091|Tensicap 25 TABLET 15 3260 48900| 2414004938| 0.002022| 99.807754 C \Y CcVv
1261|Ketorolac 10mg Inj AMPUL 6 8100 48600| 2414053538 0.002009| 99.809763 C E CE
736|Flamar 25 TABLET 74] 650.676 48150| 2414101688| 0.001991| 99.811754 C \Y CcVv
1358|glycore 8 cr TUBE 3] 16000 48000] 2414149688 0.001985| 99.813738 C E CE
800|Lidocaine comp inj AMPUL 53 900 47700] 2414197388| 0.001972| 99.81571 C \Y CVv
1517|FIMAHES ASKES FLABOT 1] 47272.8 47272.8] 2414244661| 0.001955| 99.817665 C \Y CcVv
1526|Vaksin HEpatitis B Uniject BIJI 1] 47200 47200 2414291861| 0.001951] 99.819616 C \Y CVv
1119|Proris suppo SUPPO 13 3600 46800| 2414338661[ 0.001935] 99.821551 C \Y CcVv
1292|Otsu D10 FLABOT 5 9359 46795| 2414385456( 0.001935| 99.823486 C \Y CVv
400]Cotrimoxazol 480 mg TABLET 310] 150.84 46760.4| 2414432216| 0.001933] 99.825419 C \Y CcVv
1466|Triatimol 0.5% Askes BOTOL 2| 23300.1 46600.2 2414478817| 0.001927| 99.827346 C E CE
1388|Bioacne TUBE 3| 15515.5 46546.5 2414525363| 0.001924| 99.829271 C E CE
1316{Mezatrin 250 CAPSUL 4 11560 46240| 2414571603| 0.001912] 99.831182 C E CE
969|Anpiride 1mg TABLET 25 1845 46125| 2414617728[ 0.001907] 99.833089 C E CE
474|KUTOIN CAPSUL ASKES BIJI 225 201.333 45300| 2414663028| 0.001873] 99.834962 C \ CcVv
1185|Aminophylin Inj AMPUL 9| 5007.29 45065.61| 2414708094| 0.001863| 99.836826 C \Y CcVv




836]AMBEVEN BIJI 45 1000 45000 2414753094| 0.001861| 99.838686 C E CE
1081|Flamed 100 mg Tab TABLET 15 3000 45000] 2414798094| 0.001861| 99.840547 C E CE
1193|CURASPON 10X10X10 PACK 9 5000 45000 2414843094( 0.001861| 99.842407 C E CE
1009|Revolan 800mg CAPSUL 20| 2227.5 44550| 2414887644| 0.001842] 99.844249 C E CE
425]Metformin 500 Papros TABLET 296 150 44400 2414932044( 0.001836] 99.846085 C V CcVv
551Diltiazem TABLET 159 279.2 44392.8 2414976436| 0.001835| 99.84792 C \Y CcVv
1562|Emla 5% Cream TUBE 1] 44221 44221| 2415020657( 0.001828| 99.849749 C N CN
212|Vitamin A IPI TABLET 869( 50.7304 44084.7 2415064742| 0.001823| 99.851571 C N CN
1001|OXCAL CAPSUL 20 2200 44000 2415108742{ 0.001819] 99.853391 C N CN
476|ALLUPURINOL 300 ASKES |TABLET 224| 195.45 43780.8| 2415152523 0.00181] 99.855201 C E CE
1469|SCELTO 10 AMPUL 2| 21600 43200 2415195723| 0.001786| 99.856987 C E CE
1065|Erlamicetin TT TUBE 16 2640 42240| 2415237963| 0.001746| 99.858733 C E CE
1341|MORFIN INJ AMPUL 4] 10394.1 41576.4| 2415279539| 0.001719] 99.860452 C V CcVv
1088|GRAFOLA-DHA TABLET 15 2750 41250] 2415320789] 0.001705| 99.862158 C N CN
1502|Bactoderm TUBE 1| 41250 41250 2415362039( 0.001705| 99.863863 C E CE
1305|MELOLIN 10X10CM BUAH 5 8190 40950| 2415402989| 0.001693] 99.865556 C V CcVv
1145|ANABION SYRUP BOTOL 10 4064 40640| 2415443629 0.00168| 99.867237 C N CN
247|Vitamin K Tab TABLET 682 59.4 40510.8| 2415484140]| 0.001675| 99.868912 C E CE
927|GLUMIN XR TABLET 30 1350 40500 2415524640 0.001674| 99.870586 C N CN
754|Sirplus Serbuk Strawbery/gram|GRAM 66 613.33 40479.78| 2415565120( 0.001674| 99.87226 C N CN
1516|AMINOFUSIN L-600 ASKES [BOTOL 1| 40455 40455 2415605575 0.001673| 99.873932 C \Y CV
1552| Tracrium 10 mg inj AMPUL 1| 40400 40400| 2415645975| 0.00167| 99.875603 C \% CV
1146|DEHAF SACHET 10 4000 40000 2415685975 0.001654| 99.877256 C N CN
1183|ATORVASTATIN 20MG TABLET 10 4000 40000] 2415725975| 0.001654| 99.87891 C N CN
1424|Mercotin drop BOTOL 2| 20000 40000 2415765975| 0.001654| 99.880564 C E CE
1456{H202 3% BOTOL 2| 20000 40000] 2415805975| 0.001654| 99.882218 C E CE
1487|Bisolvon Elixir 125ml BOTOL 2| 19919.9 39839.8| 2415845815| 0.001647| 99.883865 C \Y CV
152]Vitamin B1 50 mg Tab TABLET 1240 32 39680| 2415885495| 0.001641| 99.885506 C N CN
689|megavit tablet TABLET 91| 433.2 39421.2| 2415924916| 0.00163| 99.887136 C N CN
1527|Parasol SPF 33 TUBE 1] 38500 38500| 2415963416[ 0.001592| 99.888727 C V CVv
1283|Methergin inj AMPUL 5 7655 38275| 2416001691| 0.001582| 99.89031 C V CV
497[Norit TABLET 203 1875 38062.5| 2416039753| 0.001574| 99.891884 C E CE
1556|cordarone inj AMPUL 1| 37900 37900| 2416077653| 0.001567| 99.893451 C V CV
1174|Prolon 8mg TABLET 10 3750 37500] 2416115153 0.00155| 99.895001 C E CE
721|Clindamycin 150 CAPSUL 80| 463.64 37091.2| 2416152245| 0.001534| 99.896535 C V CV
757|Kassa 10 x 10 PACK 66 550 36300] 2416188545( 0.001501] 99.898035 C \Y CcVv
835|SANGOBION CAP CAPSUL 45 800 36000| 2416224545| 0.001488] 99.899524 C N CN
1187|Ratan Inj AMPUL 9 4000 36000 2416260545( 0.001488] 99.901012 C E CE
1587|BIOSTRUM 100ML SYR BOTOL 1| 36000 36000| 2416296545| 0.001488] 99.902501 C N CN
1201{MgS0O4 40% INJ AMPUL 9 3901 35109| 2416331654| 0.001452] 99.903952 C N CN
1425|Amobiotik Syr BOTOL 2| 17500 35000| 2416366654| 0.001447] 99.905399 C V CV
158|Antasida Doen tab TABLET 1181 29.5 34839.5| 2416401493| 0.00144| 99.90684 C V CcVv




1478]Vitacid 0.025% cream TUBE 2| 17250 34500| 2416435993| 0.001426] 99.908266 C V CcVv
903|Orezinc Sachet SACHET 34 1000 34000| 2416469993| 0.001406] 99.909672 C N CN
1318|Primperan inj AMPUL 4 8500 34000| 2416503993| 0.001406] 99.911078 C N CN
999|Revolan 400mg TABLET 20 1680 33600| 2416537593| 0.001389] 99.912467 C V CcVv
1565|Blecidex Ear Drop BOTOL 1] 33520 33520| 2416571113| 0.001386] 99.913853 C E CE
1154|ACPULSIV 5 MG TABLET 10| 3278.45 32784.5| 2416603898| 0.001355( 99.915208 C E CE
1375|Bioplacenton Tule SACHET 3| 10900 32700| 2416636598| 0.001352] 99.91656 C E CE
1368|Meylon Inj BL FLASH 3| 10750 32250| 2416668848| 0.001333] 99.917894 C N CN
1578| COMBICARE BOTOL 1] 32000 32000| 2416700848| 0.001323] 99.919217 C N CN
1295|TOFRANIL TB TABLET 5 6300 31500 2416732348{ 0.001302| 99.920519 C E CE
1508|MANITOL 20 250ml FLABOT 1] 31381 31381| 2416763729| 0.001297] 99.921817 C V CcVv
1018|Vitamin K Injeksi AMPUL 20 1552.5 31050| 2416794779| 0.001284 99.9231 C V CcVv
1417|Bricasma Inj AMPUL 2| 15417.2 30834.4| 2416825613| 0.001275| 99.924375 C V CcVv
711|Ultilox tablet TABLET 82 375 30750 2416856363| 0.001271| 99.925647 C V CcVv
1544|CENDO TIMOL 0.25% BOTOL 1] 30530.5 30530.5| 2416886894| 0.001262| 99.926909 C E CE
325|Aminophyllin 200 TABLET 449 67.6951 30395.1] 2416917289| 0.001257| 99.928166 C V CcVv
1180|POVIDON IODINE 60ML BOTOL 10 3000 30000| 2416947289| 0.00124] 99.929406 C V CcVv
1482|Kloderma Cream 5 TUBE 2| 15000 30000{ 2416977289 0.00124]| 99.930646 C V CcVv
1264|ANDALAN 1 BULAN 0.5 ML |AMPUL 6| 4924.25 29545.5| 2417006834| 0.001222| 99.931868 C E CE
1067|betamethasone cr TUBE 16 1842 29472| 2417036306| 0.001219] 99.933086 C E CE
1280|Hepamax CAPSUL 5| 5766.66 28833.3| 2417065139| 0.001192| 99.934278 C \Y CV
451|Propanolol 40 Mg TABLET 262 110 28820| 2417093959| 0.001192] 99.93547 C V CcVv
395|Dextromethorphan TABLET 315 90 28350 2417122309| 0.001172] 99.936642 C \Y CV
1229|Recodryl Inj VIAL 7 4000 28000| 2417150309( 0.001158 99.9378 C E CE
1495|Ketome ss Lot 60 ml BOTOL 1| 27500 27500 2417177809| 0.001137| 99.938937 C N CN
379|CAPTOPRIL 25 ASKES TABLET 334 81.82 27327.88| 2417205137| 0.00113] 99.940067 C V CcVv
353|Propanolol 10mg TABLET 389 70 27230| 2417232367| 0.001126] 99.941193 C \Y CV
728|Jarum akupuntur 0.5 cun BlJI 76 350 26600| 2417258967 0.0011] 99.942292 C E CE
1349|Sanpicillin Syr FLASH 4 6625 26500 2417285467| 0.001096] 99.943388 C \Y CV
937|HEXAVASK 5 MG ASKES TABLET 30 875 26250| 2417311717 0.001085| 99.944473 C V CcVv
1549|Vitacid 0.05% TUBE 1| 25300 25300| 2417337017| 0.001046] 99.945519 C N CN
1156|KCI BOTOL 10 2500 25000| 2417362017| 0.001034] 99.946553 C N CN
1178|Ronex 500 TABLET 10 2500 25000| 2417387017| 0.001034| 99.947587 C E CE
1468|Postinor-2 BOX 2| 12500 25000 2417412017 0.001034| 99.94862 C N CN
1492|Im-Boost Syr BOTOL 1| 25000 25000| 2417437017 0.001034| 99.949654 C N CN
1497|SANGOBION DROP BOTOL 1| 24837 24837| 2417461854 0.001027] 99.950681 C N CN
1416|Prostigmin inj AMPUL 2| 12360 24720 2417486574| 0.001022] 99.951703 C E CE
188|Capsul 0 CAPSUL 988 25 24700| 2417511274 0.001021] 99.952724 C \% CV
873|Burnazin Zalf/gram GRAM 40 600 24000| 2417535274| 0.000992| 99.953716 C V CV
1307|Neurobion 5000 tab TABLET 5 4755 23775| 2417559049| 0.000983] 99.954699 C N CN
847|Botol 100 cc BOTOL 43| 545.45 23454.35| 2417582504| 0.00097| 99.955669 C V CV
1489|Opicel Cream TUBE 1.6{ 14531.3 23250| 2417605754| 0.000961] 99.95663 C E CE




961|astharol 2mg BOX 25 900 22500 2417628254| 0.00093| 99.957561 C \Y CcVv
170|Vitamin B Complex Tab TABLET 1087 20.18 21935.66] 2417650189] 0.000907| 99.958468 C N CN
126|CTM TABLET 1546 14 21644| 2417671833| 0.000895| 99.959362 C \Y CcVv
1460|Foley Catheter No. 22 SACHET 2| 10600 21200| 2417693033| 0.000877] 99.960239 C V CcVv
1438|Betadine Oint 10 gr TUBE 2| 10500 21000 2417714033| 0.000868| 99.961107 C E CE
1564|Biolastin POT 1] 20963 20963| 2417734996| 0.000867] 99.961974 C E CE
1525[{Minosep gargle 150 m| BOTOL 1] 20900 20900 2417755896| 0.000864| 99.962838 C E CE
446|Haloperidol 1.5 TABLET 271] 75.07 20343.97| 2417776240] 0.000841| 99.963679 C V CcVv
1503[Cendo Mycos Salep mata BOTOL 1] 20125 20125| 2417796365| 0.000832| 99.964511 C E CE
524|Methylergometrine TABLET 185] 107.65 19915.25[ 2417816281) 0.000823| 99.965335 C E CE
1314|Osteor Plus Kaplet TABLET 4 4950 19800 2417836081| 0.000819| 99.966153 C N CN
1479|Otsu NS 1000 ml| FLABOT 2 9745 19490| 2417855571| 0.000806{ 99.966959 C V CcVv
998|Novalgin TABLET 21] 914.73 19209.33| 2417874780| 0.000794| 99.967753 C \Y CcVv
516]Prednisone TABLET 190| 100.616 19117 2417893897| 0.00079{ 99.968544 C V CcVv
701|ALKOHOL SWAB SACHET 88] 2125 18700 2417912597 0.000773| 99.969317 C \Y CcVv
1441}Inviclot Inj MILI LITH 2 9300 18600| 2417931197| 0.000769| 99.970086 C \ CVv
1074|simarc 2 TABLET 15 1200 18000 2417949197 0.000744| 99.97083 C \Y CcVv
1429|SIBITAL INJ AMPUL 2 9000 18000| 2417967197| 0.000744| 99.971574 C V CcVv
1160{PREGVOMIT BOX 10 1750 17500 2417984697 0.000724| 99.972298 C E CE
1504|Supramox 125 MG/5ML DS [BOTOL 1| 15950 15950| 2418000647| 0.000659| 99.972957 C \Y; Ccv
1523|elopro oint 10 gr TUBE 1] 15400 15400 2418016047| 0.000637| 99.973594 C E CE
342| Trihexyphenidyl 2 mg TABLET 414 37.06 15342.84 2418031390 0.000634| 99.974228 C \% CVv
1309|KSR TAB TABLET 5| 3048.5 15242.5] 2418046632 0.00063] 99.974859 C E CE
1459|0Otsu D5 100 ml FLABOT 2 7615 15230| 2418061862| 0.00063| 99.975488 C V CcVv
1505|Topisel Lot 30 ml BOTOL 1] 15000 15000 2418076862| 0.00062| 99.976108 C N CN
1515|SALBRON SYRUP BOTOL 1] 15000 15000| 2418091862| 0.00062| 99.976729 C E CE
1534[Neoflon BD 24G BIJI 1] 15000 15000 2418106862| 0.00062| 99.977349 C \Y CcVv
946{Pot P (30 GR) BOTOL 29| 512.538 14863.6] 2418121726] 0.000615{ 99.977963 C V CcVv
1173|Spasmium tab TABLET 10 1450 14500 2418136226 0.0006| 99.978563 C E CE
1420|gentamerck inj AMPUL 2 7150 14300| 2418150526| 0.000591] 99.979154 C N CN
1282|Pehacain inj AMPUL 5| 2830.05 14150.25| 2418164676| 0.000585| 99.979739 C E CE
954|Resorcin GRAM 28 500 14000| 2418178676| 0.000579| 99.980318 C N CN
1346{Vectrine CAPSUL 4 3500 14000 2418192676| 0.000579| 99.980897 C N CN
270]Vitamin C 50 mg Tab TABLET 625 21.6 13500| 2418206176| 0.000558| 99.981455 C N CN
837[Needle 26 PACK 45 300 13500 2418219676| 0.000558| 99.982013 C \Y CVv
454|SALBUTAMOL 2MG ASKES |TABLET 256] 52.73 13498.88| 2418233175[ 0.000558| 99.982571 C \Y CcVv
796|Primaquin TABLET 53 250 13250 2418246425 0.000548| 99.983119 C N CN
1230|Bricasma Tab TABLET 7 1724 12068| 2418258493| 0.000499{ 99.983618 C V CcVv
1530|{ADEBION DROP BOTOL 1] 11950 11950 2418270443] 0.000494| 99.984112 C E CE
914|Pot T4 (15gram) BOTOL 32| 363.63 11636.16{ 2418282079( 0.000481| 99.984593 C V CcVv
313|Capsul 1 CAPSUL 469 24 11256 2418293335| 0.000465| 99.985059 C \Y CcVv




331{GG tab TABLET 440 25.5 11220] 2418304555| 0.000464] 99.985522 C E CE
1020{Hemafort TABLET 20| 5544 11088 2418315643| 0.000458( 99.985981 C N CN
992|Nifedin 10 mg TABLET 21 515 10815] 2418326458]| 0.000447] 99.986428 C V CV
929|Resochin tab TABLET 30| 358.05 10741.5] 2418337200] 0.000444{ 99.986872 C E CE
1015]OFLOXACIN 200 MG INDOFAITABLET 20 536.46 10729.2| 2418347929| 0.000444| 99.987316 C E CE
1262[{Neuromed 5000 TABLET 6 1750 10500| 2418358429| 0.000434f 99.98775 C N CN
470(Glicerin BOTOL 229| 45.45 10408.05( 2418368837| 0.00043| 99.98818 C E CE
1019]|Ampicillin 500 TABLET 20 520 10400| 2418379237| 0.00043[ 99.98861 C N CN
738|Clindamycin 300mg ASKES  |CAPSUL 74 138.09 10218.66{ 2418389456| 0.000422| 99.989033 C N CN
1152|Colistine 250 tab TABLET 10 1000 10000| 2418399456| 0.000413| 99.989446 C E CE
1462]salbutamol syrup BOTOL 2 5000 10000| 2418409456] 0.000413] 99.98986 C \% CV
585|SALBUTAMOL 4MG ASKES |BOX 140 68.18 9545.2] 2418419001| 0.000395] 99.990254 C V 9
370]|Chloramphenicol 250 mg CAPSUL 353| 26.81 9463.93] 2418428465| 0.000391] 99.990646 C \% CV
1499{Minosep gargle 60ML BOTOL 1 9250 9250 2418437715( 0.000382| 99.991028 C E CE
834|Clonidin tab Askes BOX 45 195 8775| 2418446490{ 0.000363| 99.991391 C \% CV
1338|Cardiomin TABLET 4 2100 8400 2418454890( 0.000347| 99.991738 C E CE
1588|HYOCINE N- BUTYLBROMIDHAMPUL 1 8000 8000 2418462890{ 0.000331| 99.992069 C E CE
1481|Ichtyol zalf TUBE 2 3985 7970 2418470860 0.00033]| 99.992398 C E CE
960|Nystatin Vaginal TABLET 25( 312.912 7822.8] 2418478682 0.000323| 99.992722 C N CN
693|Dexacap 25 Askes TABLET 90 80 7200 2418485882 0.000298| 99.993019 C V Ccv
618|CAPTOPRIL 12.5 ASKES TABLET 121] 58.18 7039.78] 2418492922| 0.000291] 99.993311 C V CV
1507|Ronex 250mg Inj AMPUL 1 7000 7000 2418499922 0.000289 99.9936 C V Ccv
1572|Cefadroxil Syr Kimia Farma BOTOL 1 6573 6573] 2418506495( 0.000272| 99.993872 C E CE
1385|DEXTROMETORPHAN SYR [BlJI 3 2182 6546 2418513041f 0.000271]| 99.994142 C E CE
1353|POVIDONE IODINE 1% 100MUBOTOL 4 1600 6400] 2418519441[ 0.000265| 99.994407 C E CE
668|Povidon lodin 10% MILI LITH 100 60.6 6060 2418525501| 0.000251| 99.994658 C E CE
1073|betahistin TABLET 15 400 6000] 2418531501{ 0.000248| 99.994906 C V CV
1378|Borax Gliserin BOTOL 3 1998 5994 2418537495( 0.000248| 99.995153 C E CE
1058|Oralite SACHET 16 372 5952| 2418543447| 0.000246 99.9954 C E CE
1398|NITROKAF 2.5 BlJI 3 1975 5925( 2418549372 0.000245| 99.995644 C \% Ccv
664|Propanolol 10mg Askes BOX 102 57 5814 2418555186 0.00024| 99.995885 C Vv CV
744|Piroxicam 20 CAPSUL 71 79.54 5647.34| 2418560834| 0.000233| 99.996118 C E CE
691|Piroxicam 10 CAPSUL 91| 60.8974 5541.66] 2418566375| 0.000229| 99.996347 C E CE
1163|STARDEX GLOVES LATEX UH{BIJI 10 550 5500 2418571875| 0.000227]| 99.996575 C V Ccv
329|Vitamin B12 Tab TABLET 445 12.1 5384.5| 2418577260( 0.000223]| 99.996798 C N CN
1409|OBH BERLICO BOTOL 3 1750 5250 2418582510{ 0.000217]| 99.997015 C E CE
1176]|Proris tab TABLET 10 495 4950| 2418587460| 0.000205| 99.997219 C E CE
547[Sulfas ferosus TABLET 165 28.8 4752| 2418592212]| 0.000196{ 99.997416 C E CE
550|Ferro Sulfas Tab TABLET 160 28.8 4608| 2418596820| 0.000191| 99.997606 C E CE
1415{MgS04 20 % inj AMPUL 2 2300 4600] 2418601420] 0.00019{ 99.997796 C V Cv
1013|Dymenhidrinate TABLET 20 220.8 4416| 2418605836| 0.000183| 99.997979 C E CE
1084|CHLORAMPHENICOL 250MG |BOX 15] 290.62 4359.3[ 2418610195 0.00018] 99.998159 C E CE




1012|Clonidin TABLET 20 195 3900| 2418614095| 0.000161| 99.99832 C N CN
1580|Obat Batuk Putih BOTOL 1 3200 3200| 2418617295| 0.000132| 99.998453 C E CE
958|DILTIAZEM ASKES BOX 27| 117.27 3166.29| 2418620461| 0.000131| 99.998584 C N CN
1184|Interhistin Askes TABLET 10 305 3050| 2418623511| 0.000126f 99.99871 C E CE
1095|haloperidol 1.5 bl TABLET 15 200 3000| 2418626511| 0.000124| 99.998834 C \% CV
936|{IBUPROFEN 200MG TABLET 30 95.45 2863.5| 2418629375| 0.000118| 99.998952 C V CV
1539|Neurobion inj AMPUL 1| 2690.4 2690.4| 2418632065| 0.000111| 99.999063 C E CE
982|Asam Salicylat GRAM 22.75( 118.18 2688.595| 2418634754 0.000111| 99.999175 C N CN
1553|Dellasidrex TABLET 1 2651 2651| 2418637405 0.00011| 99.999284 C E CE
745|Vaselin Album GRAM 70 35 2450| 2418639855 0.000101| 99.999386 C E CE
1027|NIFEDIPIN 10MG ASKES BOX 19 98.05 1862.95| 2418641718 7.7E-05( 99.999463 C E CE
1501 |Chloramphenicol SM GRAM 1| 1750.4 1750.4 2418643468| 7.24E-05| 99.999535 C E CE
1275|ORALIT ASKES BOX 6 281.8 1690.8| 2418645159 6.99E-05( 99.999605 C E CE
912|Phenobarbital 30mg ASKES |BUAH 32 45 1440 2418646599 5.95E-05| 99.999664 C V CV
1274|KETOPROFEN 50 ASKES TABLET 6| 236.36 1418.16| 2418648017 5.86E-05( 99.999723 C \% CV
541|Garam GRAM 171 8 1368 2418649385| 5.66E-05| 99.99978 C E CE
1113|Chlorpromazine 100mg TABLET 13 100 1300 2418650685| 5.37E-05| 99.999833 C \% CV
1284|Bronsolvan Tab TABLET 5] 241.15 1205.75( 2418651891| 4.99E-05] 99.999883 C V CV
746|Ephedrin 25mg TABLET 70 14.4 1008 2418652899| 4.17E-05| 99.999925 C \% CVv
1498|BOTOL PLASTIK 10 CC BUAH 1| 727.27 727.27| 2418653626| 3.01E-05| 99.999955 C N CN
941|Ferros Shulfate askes BUAH 30 20 600| 2418654226| 2.48E-05 99.99998 C E CE
1165|VIT C 50mg ASKES BlJI 10 26 260| 2418654486| 1.07E-05( 99.99999 C E CE
1366|Otsu Nacl/cc FLABOT 3 76.15 228.45| 2418654715| 9.45E-06 100 C \% CVv
657|Capsul CAPSUL 104 0.02 2.08| 2418654717| 8.6E-08 100 C \% CV
Jumlah Total 2418654717| 2.97761E+12 100




